
PSYCHOLOGY AND EDUCATION
(2021) 58(4)

by Siti Wahidah

Submission date: 13-Mar-2022 02:07PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1783000374
File name: WORK_ILDF_IN_UNIMED_MAKEUP_EDUCATION_STUDY_PROGRAM_STUDENTS.pdf (137.57K)
Word count: 2703
Character count: 15820



1

2

2

6

7

8

13



1

2

2

24

5

7

9

11

14



3

12

17



3

3

8

9

10

15

16







15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

PSYCHOLOGY AND EDUCATION (2021) 58(4)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Fahrul Rozi, K Abdul Hamid, Keysar Panjaitan.
"Development of Tutorial Video Media Based
on Project Based Learning in Class XI State
Vocational School 1 Pakam Lubuk", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Publication

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

article.sciencepublishinggroup.com
Internet Source

journal.kopertis-4.org
Internet Source

journal.iaimnumetrolampung.ac.id
Internet Source

M. Rusdi T, Hamsiah Djafar, Nur Khalisah
Latuconsina, Idah Suaidah, Megita Dwi
Pamungkas, Andi Kusumayanti. "The Learning
Tools development of Rectangular and Square
Material Oriented toward the Learning
Cooperative Setting and included Bruner



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Theory on Students", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2020
Publication

Novinta Nurulsari, Abdurrahman, Agus
Suyatna. "Development of soft scaffolding
strategy to improve student’s creative
thinking ability in physics", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2017
Publication

repository.uhamka.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Padang
Student Paper

journal.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

Fitri Yani, Nurdin Bukit, Sondang R.
Manurung. "The Effectiveness of Natural
Science Modules Based on Guided Inquiry
Method in Elementary School Learning",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Publication

Krisna Merdekawati. "Skill development on
designing chemistry learning", AIP Publishing,
2018
Publication



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

docobook.com
Internet Source

tel.archives-ouvertes.fr
Internet Source

www.bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

www.iosrjournals.org
Internet Source


